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Category & Name
of the Nos. Of shareholders
Shareholders (1)

(1)

Sr.

A |Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Pror

(1) [|Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 9

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 9
(2) |Foreign
(a) Ind?v?duals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) g

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Public shareholder sl by ]

(1) |Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Banks 1

(e) Insurance _Companies




(f)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(8)

Asset reconstruction companies

(h)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(i)

Other Financial Institutions

(k)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

(a)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct Investment

(b)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

(f)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(8)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

(a)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central Government / President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor

(c)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where
Central / State Government is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)

(a)

Non-institutions

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent
directors and nominee directors)

(c)

Key Managerial Personnel

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’ category)




Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' category is 'trustee’, 'beneficiary', or
'author of the trust'
(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)
(@ Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to
8 Rs. 2 lakhs
4539
(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 15
(i) Non Resident Indians (NRlIs)
29
0l Foreign Nationals
(k) Foreign Companies
(n Bodies Corporate
63
(m) Any Other (specify) 96
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4742
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 4743

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C [Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- N¢

Custodian/DR _Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available)

Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)
(2) Regulations, 2021

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2) 4752

Total (A+B+C) 4752







No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts
(Vi)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

noter Group

10145708 10145708
10145708 10145708
10145708 10145708

ails of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer softw;

100

100




100

100




1605577 1605577
1374274 1374274

708537 708537
1282758 1282758

143046 143046
5114192 5114192
5114292 5114292

>n Public shareholder

15260000 15260000
15260000 15260000




Disclosure of notes on sl

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less t

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company r




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitiesg

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Shareholding as a % of

total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) Class
Class
(Vi) eg: . Total
As a % of (A+B+C2) X ey
66.49 10145708.00 10145708
66.49 10145708.00 10145708
66.49 10145708.00 10145708
are manual.

0.00 100 100




0.00

100

100




10.52 1605577 1605577
9.01 1374274 1374274
4.64 708537 708537
8.41 1282758 1282758
0.94 143046 143046

33.51 5114192.00 5114192

33.51 5114292 5114292

100.00 15260000.00 15260000
100.00 15260000.00 15260000




hareholding pattern

Add Notes

han 100 percentage

Add Notes

than 25 percentage

Add Notes

emarks explanatory

Add Notes




IX)

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants

(Xi) (a)

66.49

66.49

66.49

0.00




0.00




10.52

9.01

4.64

8.41

0.94

33.51

33.51

100.00

100.00







Shareholding , asa %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities

( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(X1

Number of Shares p
encumr
(XI

As a % of total Shares
held
(b)

No.

No.
(a)

66.49

66.49

66.49

0.00




0.00




10.52

9.01

4.64

8.41

0.94

33.51

33.51

100.00

100.00







ledged or otherwise
ibered

1)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized

Sub-categorization of share

Shareholding (No. of shares) u

As a % of total Shares form
held (XIV) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii)
(b)
10145708
10145708
10145708

100




100 0 0




1388975 0 0
1373874 0 0
124937 0 0
1280458 0 0
143046 0 0
4311290 0 0
4311390 0 0
14457098 0 0
14457098 0 0







nder

Sub-category (iii)
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