Home Validate

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	f the Promoter and Pror
(1)	Indian	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
(c)	<u>Financial Institutions/ Banks</u>	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9
(2)	Foreign	
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	
(b)	Government	
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	9
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8	& Promoter Group
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note: Kindly show deta
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	
(a)	<u>Mutual Funds</u>	
(b)	<u>Venture Capital Funds</u>	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	
(d)	<u>Banks</u>	1
(e)	Insurance Companies	

4.63		
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies	
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds	
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	
(k)	Any Other (specify)	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment	
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	
(g)	Any Other (specify)	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)	
(a)	Central Government / President of India	
(b)	State Government / Governor	
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where	
	Central / State Government is a promoter	
(4)	Sub-Total (B)(3) Non-institutions	
(4)	Non-institutions	
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	

_		
, ,	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and	
(e)	<u>Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'</u>	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	
	113. 2 IGN113	4539
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	
	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	
		29
(j)	Foreign Nationals	
(k)	Foreign Companies	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	63
(m)	Any Other (specify)	96
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	4742
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	4743
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert	for Public
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public	
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for rubiic	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	of the Non Promoter- No
	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If	
(1)	<u>Available)</u>	
	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)	
(2)	Regulations, 2021	
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	
	Total ( A+B+C2 )	4752
	Total (A+B+C )	4752

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
noter Group			
		,	
10145708			10145708
10145708			10145708
10145708			10145708
10145708	ing more than one perc	entage of total no of sh	

nils of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software				
100			100	

100		100

1605577		1605577
1374274		1374274
1374274		1374274
708537		708537
1282758		1282758
143046		143046
5114192		5114192
5114292		5114292

on Public shareholder				
15260000			15260000	
15260000			15260000	

Disclosure of notes on s
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less t
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company r

	Nun	nber of Voting Rights held	in each class of securities(
Shareholding as a % of	No of Voting (XIV)Rights		
total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total
66.49	10145708.00		10145708
66.49	10145708.00		10145708
66.49	10145708.00		10145708

are manual.				
0.00	100		100	

0.00	100	100
0.00	100	100

10.52	1605577	1605577
9.01	1374274	1374274
4.64	708537	708537
8.41	1282758	1282758
0.94	143046	143046
33.51	5114192.00	5114192
33.51	5114292	5114292

100.00	15260000.00	15260000
100.00	15260000.00	15260000

hareholding pattern	Add Notes	
han 100 percentage	Add Notes	
than 25 percentage	Add Notes	
emarks explanatory	Add Notes	

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
66.49			
65.40			
66.49			
66.49			

0.00		

0.00		
		,

10.52		
9.01		
4.64		
4.04		
8.41		
0.94		
33.51		
33.51		

100.00		
100.00		

Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pl encum (XI
assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)
66.49			
66.49			
66.49			

0.00		

0.00		

10.52		
0.01		
9.01		
4.64		
7.07		
8.41		
0.94		
33.51		
33.51		
55.51		

100.00		
100.00 100.00		

ledged or otherwise		S	sub-categorization of share
ibered III)		Shar	reholding (No. of shares) u
As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)
	10145708		
	10145708		
	10143700		
	10145708		

,		
100	0	0

100	0	0

1388975	0	0
1373874	0	0
124937	0	0
1280458	0	0
143046	0	0
4311290	0	0
4311390	0	0

14457098	0	0
14457098	0	0

3	
nder	
Sub-category (iii	)

0

S

	0
ĺ	
ĺ	

U
٦
U
اہ
0
n
0
0 0
0
U
0
0